Please join Alaskans for Don Young

for a luncheon

honoring

Congressman Don Young

Vice Chairman, Native American Caucus Chairman Emeritus, Committee on Natural Resources Member, Committee on Transportation & Infrastructure

> Wednesday, September 13 12:00 P.M. – 1:30 P.M.

> > Capitol Hill Club 300 First Street SE Washington, DC

\$2,500 Host/\$1,000 PAC / \$500 Personal

Checks should be made payable to: "Alaskans for Don Young, Inc."
PO Box 100298,
Anchorage, Alaska 99510
FEC ID: C00012229

For more information, or to RSVP, contact Nathan Wurtzel at 703-863-7483 or nathan@repriseconsulting.com

Paid for by Alaskans for Don Young, Inc.

Contributions to Alaskans for Don Young, Inc. are not deductible as charitable donations for federal income tax purposes. Contributions from corporations and foreign nationals are prohibited. Federal law requires political committees to use their best efforts to obtain and report the name, address, occupation and employer for each individual whose contributions aggregate in excess of \$200 in an election cycle.